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Mechanical Valve

Valve
4V100
4V200
4V300
4V400
Manifold
3v1

JEL

JZF
MVSD
VF, VZ
BM, PU, AM
Diaphragm
Coil

2V

2W

JM-05 JM-06

®
='J ELE JE L P C The way to automation

JM-06A

JM-07

2W(Big)

2P

2L

VX

PU

PU225

2Q

JEL5404

JEL6213

Pulse

JELJZF

4H

TSV

MPV

4HV

HV, K
R

2-|P71

iOrdering Code
TN T

Stop-type Mechanical Valve  05: Selector knob
06: Emergency push button with lock
06A: Push button
07: Roller

ﬂSpecification

Working Medium
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40 Micron .Filtered Air

Working Pressure

0~0.8 MPa

Ambient Temperature

0~60°C

Valve Type

3/2 way

Port Size

G 1/4"
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JM-05

114

36.5

JM-06

111

395

JM-06A
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